
Tortona - 03/03/2024
DERTHONA TEN

PARTENZA TEN

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO

1 504 FONTANA MICHELE 1991 JPSM TE049 FIDAL ASD ATL. VOMANO 00.30.18

2 503 GAGLIARDI GABRIELE 1994 JPSM AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.30.37

3 505 DI PASQUALI ROBERTO 1992 JPSM TE049 FIDAL ASD ATL. VOMANO 00.30.55

4 665 LANO MARCO 1996 JPSM AT001 FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 00.31.53

5 678 MANDRINO ANDREA 2002 JPSM AL001 FIDAL ATL. ALESSANDRIA 00.31.59

6 512 SCARTAZZINI VINICIUS 1995 JPSM VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.32.03

7 571 CANE DAVIDE 1987 SM35 AL033 FIDAL SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON 00.32.19

8 556 BORONA NICOLò 1995 JPSM VA168 FIDAL AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 00.32.27

9 728 PONTA ENRICO GABRIELE 1987 SM35 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.32.27

10 502 PELLIZZARI PAOLO 1994 JPSM VI660 FIDAL VICENZA MARATHON 00.32.53

11 671 LOMETTI MATTEO 1989 SM35 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.32.55

12 627 FODRINI MATTEO 1994 JPSM VB058 FIDAL SPORT PROJECT VCO 00.33.33

13 609 DEMETRI LEANDRO 1986 SM35 AL001 FIDAL ATL. ALESSANDRIA 00.33.55

14 572 CANEPA SIMONE 1990 JPSM AL001 FIDAL ATL. ALESSANDRIA 00.34.04

15 543 BELLESSO NICOLA 1992 JPSM CN016 FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO 00.34.31

16 688 MENEGAZ ANDREA 1995 JPSM VB012 FIDAL A.S.D. CADDESE 00.34.52

17 714 PEREGO MATTEO GIOVANNI 1994 JPSM AL001 FIDAL ATL. ALESSANDRIA 00.35.04

18 506 SPAGNOLI CHIARA 1996 JPSF BS181 FIDAL ATL. BRESCIA 1950 00.35.11

19 531 APRILE CHRISTIAN 1980 SM40 MI645 FIDAL RUNNERS DESIO 00.35.12

20 605 DAPONTE RENATO 1980 SM40 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.35.35

21 736 RAIMONDI MATTEO 1979 SM45 NO052 FIDAL A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING 00.35.36

22 640 GALATI ORAZIO 1996 JPSM AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.35.45

23 775 TORRE EDOARDO 1992 JPSM AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.35.47

24 711 PASTORE LORENZO 1989 SM35 VB058 FIDAL SPORT PROJECT VCO 00.35.52

25 570 CANE DANIELE 1992 JPSM AL033 FIDAL SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON 00.35.53

26 685 MARTINOTTI PAOLO 1983 SM40 AL011 FIDAL ASD VERDENERO 00.36.00

27 712 PASTORINO PIETRO 1993 JPSM GE100 FIDAL ASD GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA 00.36.01

28 634 FRATTINI ANTONIO 1986 SM35 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.36.07

29 699 MONTEMEZZO MATTEO 1978 SM45 VI660 FIDAL VICENZA MARATHON 00.36.20

30 760 SOVERA BENIAMINO 1986 SM35 CN016 FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO 00.36.33

31 524 AGNELLI ANDREA 1998 JPSM VB012 FIDAL A.S.D. CADDESE 00.36.40

32 792 ZUCCARIN MARCO 1973 SM50 PV628 FIDAL RUNNING OLTREPO' 00.36.46

33 778 TUDINI EMANUELE 1987 SM35 AL033 FIDAL SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON 00.36.54

34 630 FORNARO FRANCESCO 1993 JPSM AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.37.00

35 529 ANDREOLI FABIO 1973 SM50 PV628 FIDAL RUNNING OLTREPO' 00.37.06

36 740 RENDO ROSARIO 1986 SM35 MI881 FIDAL ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO 00.37.10

37 574 CARBONE GIUSEPPE 1983 SM40 MI670 FIDAL DK RUNNERS MILANO 00.37.27

38 583 CAVALIERE LUCA 1979 SM45 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.37.40

39 527 AMATO GIUSEPPE 1980 SM40 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.38.10

40 501 MIGLIORINI LISA 1994 JPSF TO185 FIDAL RUNNER TEAM 99 SBV 00.38.22

41 589 CELLA ROBERTO 1964 SM60 MI352 FIDAL EUROATLETICA 2002 00.38.39

42 662 GUIOTTO CLAUDIA 1992 JPSF TO261 FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA 00.38.48

43 732 PROMETTI RICCARDO 1981 SM40 GE009 FIDAL ASD ZENA RUNNERS 00.38.52

44 628 FONTANAROSA PIERO 1970 SM50 PV847 FIDAL BUCCELLA RUNNERS VIGEVANO 00.38.57

45 708 PAGGI PAOLO 1973 SM50 NO049 FIDAL ATLETICA RUB. F.LLI FRATTINI 00.38.58

46 744 RIVARA ELISA 2005 JPSF AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.39.02

47 532 ARROBBIO ANDREA 1988 SM35 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.39.03

48 648 GENERALE ALESSANDRO 1980 SM40 AL001 FIDAL ATL. ALESSANDRIA 00.39.18

49 770 TERMIGNONI STEFANIA 1993 JPSF VB058 FIDAL SPORT PROJECT VCO 00.39.20

50 680 MARCHIORO DANIELE 1983 SM40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.39.33

51 615 DISPENSA CRISTIAN 1993 JPSM AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.39.35

52 594 CIMO ALESSANDRO 1975 SM45 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.39.51

53 542 BELLAN ALESSANDRO 1979 SM45 PV850 FIDAL ASD GP GARLASCHESE 00.40.21

54 664 JAKUBOWSKA INFANTE MONIKA 1992 JPSF AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.40.29

55 521 ABD EL KHALEK MOHAMED MICHAEL 1986 SM35 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.40.33
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56 646 GATTI ROBERTO 1996 JPSM AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.40.37

57 783 VASONE SARA 1986 SF35 TO261 FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA 00.40.43

58 725 POGGI GIANFRANCO 1964 SM60 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.40.46

59 606 DE SORICELLIS MIRKO 1997 JPSM PV725 FIDAL ASD TRIATHLON PAVESE 00.40.53

60 656 GRANDI ALICE 1994 JPSF VB012 FIDAL A.S.D. CADDESE 00.40.53

61 709 PARONELLI DANIELE 1984 SM40 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 00.40.54

62 659 GUERZONI EMILIANO 1976 SM45 VA946 FIDAL 101 RUNNING ASD 00.40.56

63 622 FASCIOLO DARIO 1977 SM45 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.41.00

64 745 ROMANO FAUSTO 1972 SM50 MI352 FIDAL EUROATLETICA 2002 00.41.10

65 773 TOMAGHELLI GIANNI 1962 SM60 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.41.16

66 621 FALLARINI STEFANO 1965 SM55 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.41.20

67 655 GIRIBALDI ANGELA 1978 SF45 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.41.23

68 746 ROSELLI CHRISTIAN 1985 SM35 PV725 FIDAL ASD TRIATHLON PAVESE 00.41.49

69 717 PICCHIANTI GIORDANI VERA 1982 SF40 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.41.56

70 697 MOGNI RICCARDO 1967 SM55 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.42.03

71 523 ADINOLFI VINCENZO 1955 SM65 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.42.06

72 663 IUGA CATI BIANCA 1980 SF40 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.42.14

73 592 CERUTTI RICCARDO 1987 SM35 VB012 FIDAL A.S.D. CADDESE 00.42.26

74 675 LUPI LUCREZIA 1991 JPSF AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.42.28

75 509 DURANTE FABIO 1973 SM50 VB055 FIDAL GAV GRUPPO ATLETICA VERBANIA A 00.42.37

76 668 LESCA FILIPPO 1962 SM60 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.42.39

77 764 SURIANI MARCO 1982 SM40 MI881 FIDAL ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO 00.42.48

78 582 CATENA MASSIMILIANO 1972 SM50 PV410 FIDAL ATLETICA VIGEVANO 00.42.49

79 738 REBORA CARLO 1974 SM50 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.42.58

80 642 GANCI SALVATORE 1983 SM40 MI645 FIDAL RUNNERS DESIO 00.43.09

81 638 FULICO GIUSEPPE 1980 SM40 MI352 FIDAL EUROATLETICA 2002 00.43.19

82 753 SCAIOLA ANDREA 1993 JPSM AL033 FIDAL SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON 00.43.22

83 755 SCOLA MANUELITO 1972 SM50 SV202 FIDAL ASD ALBENGA RUNNERS 00.43.23

84 564 CABELLA FABRIZIO 1965 SM55 AL034 FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 00.43.28

85 750 SANDRIN DAVIDE 1971 SM50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.43.41

86 781 CARNIATO MARCO 1979 SM45 AL034 FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 00.43.44

87 641 GALVANI GABRIELE 1984 SM40 TO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 00.43.46

88 617 DONATI PAOLO 1970 SM50 PV847 FIDAL BUCCELLA RUNNERS VIGEVANO 00.43.48

89 784 VECCHIONE RAFFAELE 1962 SM60 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.43.49

90 786 VITERITTI MICHELE 1971 SM50 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.43.50

91 763 STURLA PAOLO 1978 SM45 PV628 FIDAL RUNNING OLTREPO' 00.44.02

92 539 BARIANI LUIGI 1964 SM60 PV599 FIDAL ATL. PAVESE 00.44.07

93 535 BALESTRA ALESSANDRO 1976 SM45 PV358 FIDAL G.P. AVIS PAVIA 00.44.11

94 551 BONAFè SABRINA 1982 SF40 AL001 FIDAL ATL. ALESSANDRIA 00.44.14

95 637 FRIGNANI PAOLO 1978 SM45 AL034 FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 00.44.15

96 566 CALCATERRA GIANFRANCO 1958 SM65 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.44.17

97 735 RADAELLI MARIA CRISTINA 1976 SF45 MI645 FIDAL RUNNERS DESIO 00.44.17

98 625 FERRETTI MATTEO 1997 JPSM AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.44.20

99 769 TAVERNA PIETRO 1992 JPSM AL033 FIDAL SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON 00.44.22

100 703 ODOARDI IVANO 1963 SM60 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.44.24

101 593 CETRO SIMONA 1984 SF40 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.44.24

102 772 TOFALO GIACOMO 1963 SM60 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.44.27

103 689 MERLETTI VINCENZO 1964 SM60 TO231 FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 00.44.28

104 603 DALLA LONGA CHIARA 1991 JPSF NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.44.36

105 727 POLITI ENZO 1959 SM65 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.44.37

106 777 TRAVERSO MAURIZIO 1959 SM65 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.44.45

107 754 SCARDINA ALICE 2000 JPSF AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.44.46

108 560 BRACCINI MAURO 1982 SM40 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.44.47

109 546 BERTI GABRIELE 1974 SM50 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.44.48

110 679 MARCHELLI ANDREA 1974 SM50 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.44.50

111 522 ADDUCI RAFFAELE 1974 SM50 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.44.58

112 540 BEL IMAM TARIK 1988 SM35 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.45.02

113 559 BOTOSSO ANDREA 1983 SM40 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.45.04

114 785 VERARDO CRISTINA 1983 SF40 GE009 FIDAL ASD ZENA RUNNERS 00.45.06

115 565 CAIRO MARITA 1971 SF50 AL034 FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 00.45.11

116 683 MARIONCINI DIEGO 1980 SM40 PV414 FIDAL U.S. SCALO VOGHERA 00.45.29

117 734 RACCONE GIANCARLO 1974 SM50 AL011 FIDAL ASD VERDENERO 00.45.31

118 530 ANGILERI ALESSANDRO 1969 SM55 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.45.36
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119 766 TASCONE MONACO LUCA 1990 JPSM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.45.48

120 544 BELLO AMALIO 1964 SM60 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.45.49

121 607 DEMARTINI MARCO ORESTE 1962 SM60 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.45.52

122 624 FERRARIO LUCA 1974 SM50 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.45.53

123 743 RITONDALE LUCA 1980 SM40 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.45.55

124 694 MILANI EDOARDO 1974 SM50 PV628 FIDAL RUNNING OLTREPO' 00.45.56

125 731 PROCACCIANTI MAURO 1964 SM60 PV628 FIDAL RUNNING OLTREPO' 00.46.00

126 756 SCOTTO DI LUZIO ANTONIO 1954 SM70+ AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.46.02

127 696 MIRABELLI VALENTINA 1993 JPSF AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.46.02

128 580 CASTELLO ANTONELLA 1964 SF60 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.46.06

129 538 BARBESINO LIA 1969 SF55 AL034 FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 00.46.20

130 528 ANDREETTO FRANCESCO 1982 SM40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.46.29

131 718 PICCININI PAOLO 1965 SM55 PV414 FIDAL U.S. SCALO VOGHERA 00.46.35

132 795 BERNARDELLI FEDERICA 1977 SF45 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.46.36

133 762 STURLA MICHELA 1975 SF45 PV628 FIDAL RUNNING OLTREPO' 00.46.37

134 643 GANDOLFO ROBERTO 1981 SM40 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.46.40

135 626 FESTA STEFANO 1970 SM50 MI645 FIDAL RUNNERS DESIO 00.47.06

136 704 ORLANDO MASSIMO 1957 SM65 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.47.10

137 702 ODDI MARCO 1978 SM45 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.47.24

138 534 BACCELLIERE IRENE 1996 JPSF AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.47.26

139 567 CALCIA GIORGIO 1977 SM45 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.47.28

140 595 CIVERIATI PIER PAOLO 1975 SM45 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.47.29

141 716 PERUZZO GIULIANA 1972 SF50 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.47.30

142 553 BONINO FRANCESCA 1978 SF45 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.47.34

143 776 TOSELLO CRISTINA 1972 SF50 PV410 FIDAL ATLETICA VIGEVANO 00.47.36

144 657 GRASSANO DAVIDE 1970 SM50 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.47.43

145 674 LUNARDI MATTEO 1977 SM45 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.47.50

146 713 PELIZZA FABIO 1965 SM55 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.47.52

147 598 CORSO LEONARDO 1978 SM45 PV847 FIDAL BUCCELLA RUNNERS VIGEVANO 00.48.03

148 586 CAVRARO SOFIA 1998 JPSF NO007 FIDAL SI-SPORT S.STEFANO BORGOMANERO 00.48.06

149 552 BONAFè DAVIDE 1965 SM55 AL033 FIDAL SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON 00.48.08

150 730 PRATO PIER LUIGI 1970 SM50 AL034 FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 00.48.17

151 526 ALBANESI LUCA 1985 SM35 PV358 FIDAL G.P. AVIS PAVIA 00.48.19

152 584 CAVALLARO DAVIDE 1976 SM45 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.48.23

153 691 MERLINI ILARIA 1986 SF35 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.48.32

154 633 FRANZOLIN SILVANO 1975 SM45 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.48.34

155 733 QUARGNENTI PAOLO 1967 SM55 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.48.44

156 591 CERES PASQUALE 1974 SM50 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 00.49.01

157 742 RISSO DAVIDE 1975 SM45 GE933 FIDAL ATLETICA VALLE SCRIVIA 00.49.22

158 602 SAVASTANO MARIA ELENA 1976 SF45 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.49.28

159 601 CROSETTO ROBERTO 1981 SM40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.49.33

160 510 PRETE CLAUDIO MICHELANGELO 1955 SM65 PV599 FIDAL ATL. PAVESE 00.49.34

161 507 VECCHIONE DEBORA 1989 SF35 VB058 FIDAL SPORT PROJECT VCO 00.49.36

162 558 BOSSI MORENA 1974 SF50 PV847 FIDAL BUCCELLA RUNNERS VIGEVANO 00.49.47

163 751 SANTEUSANIO DAVIDE 1968 SM55 PV847 FIDAL BUCCELLA RUNNERS VIGEVANO 00.49.48

164 747 ROSSO RICCARDO 1980 SM40 TO211 FIDAL ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.49.55

165 774 TONINI GIORDANO 1973 SM50 PV926 FIDAL RUN 4 PEOPLE 00.50.17

166 590 CENNAMO EDOARDO 1987 SM35 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.50.35

167 752 SANTINI DANIELE 1961 SM60 AL034 FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 00.50.59

168 652 GIACOBONE ROBERTO 1952 SM70+ AL034 FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 00.50.59

169 650 GERETTO ANDREA 1987 SM35 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.51.13

170 768 TATTI MARCO 1969 SM55 PV847 FIDAL BUCCELLA RUNNERS VIGEVANO 00.51.15

171 536 BARACCO BARBARA 1971 SF50 PV628 FIDAL RUNNING OLTREPO' 00.51.16

172 782 VALLE FABRIZIO 1966 SM55 AL011 FIDAL ASD VERDENERO 00.51.23

173 676 MAFFEIS MARCO 1972 SM50 MI645 FIDAL RUNNERS DESIO 00.51.43

174 578 CASTELLANI GIAN MARIA 1977 SM45 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.52.11

175 632 FRANCESCHELLI ANTONIO 1962 SM60 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.52.12

176 562 BRUSCHI GIORGIO 1958 SM65 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.52.25

177 759 SEMINO EDOARDO RAFFAELE 1973 SM50 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.52.29

178 644 GARZI MORENA 1974 SF50 AL010 FIDAL G.P. BOGGERI ARQUATA SCRIVIA 00.52.33

179 549 BOLDONI GIANLUCA 1975 SM45 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.52.38

180 629 FORLINO CINZIA 1982 SF40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.52.42

181 726 POLA ROBERTO 1964 SM60 AL011 FIDAL ASD VERDENERO 00.52.47
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182 563 BUFFA RICCARDO 1972 SM50 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.52.58

183 692 MIGLIETTA GLORIA 1976 SF45 AL033 FIDAL SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON 00.52.59

184 677 MALLARDO CRISTIAN 1982 SM40 IM080 FIDAL GOLFO DIANESE ULTRA RUNNERS 00.53.02

185 649 GERBI GIULIANA 1965 SF55 AL033 FIDAL SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON 00.53.03

186 791 ZORZAN SARA DOMINICA 1972 SF50 GE933 FIDAL ATLETICA VALLE SCRIVIA 00.53.06

187 722 PIOVESAN ANTONIO 1971 SM50 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.53.16

188 513 CONDINA ANNITA 1970 SF50 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.53.16

189 651 GESUATO FRANCA 1975 SF45 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.53.26

190 511 FOSSATI GIUSEPPE MAURIZIO 1963 SM60 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.53.33

191 548 BLAKE ZOE 1983 SF40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.53.42

192 585 CAVANNA ANTONIA 1964 SF60 PV926 FIDAL RUN 4 PEOPLE 00.53.45

193 715 PERNIGOTTI SILVIA 1975 SF45 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.53.52

194 767 TASCONE MONACO ILENIA 1995 JPSF RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.54.03

195 618 DORIA FRANCESCA 1973 SF50 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.54.15

196 695 MILAZZOTTO ROSA 1970 SF50 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.54.15

197 765 TAMAGNO MONICA 1964 SF60 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.54.15

198 729 POPOVYCH OLHA 1982 SF40 PV628 FIDAL RUNNING OLTREPO' 00.54.30

199 724 POCHIERO MICHELE 1986 SM35 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.54.42

200 623 FERRARI MICHELA 1973 SF50 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.54.45

201 661 GUIDOBONO SERGIO 1952 SM70+ AL034 FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 00.55.20

202 631 FORZAN ANTONELLO 1956 SM65 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.55.26

203 790 ZERBETTO TANIA 1972 SF50 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.55.26

204 639 GALANZINO MARIO 1958 SM65 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.55.39

205 793 SCARRONE RENATO 1961 SM60 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.55.39

206 741 RICALDONE AMY BLUE 1985 SF35 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.55.41

207 604 D'ANDREA CORRADO ERNESTO 1978 SM45 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.55.49

208 561 BRANDOLINI PAOLA 1966 SF55 PV926 FIDAL RUN 4 PEOPLE 00.55.51

209 682 MARINELLI EMMA 1975 SF45 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.55.53

210 614 DISABATO MICHELE 1956 SM65 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.56.06

211 610 DESTRO DAVIDE 1983 SM40 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.56.10

212 576 CASASCO STEFANO 1967 SM55 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.56.38

213 573 CAPRA RITA 1968 SF55 AL033 FIDAL SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON 00.58.13

214 748 RUSSI ROBERTO 1960 SM60 AL033 FIDAL SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON 00.58.13

215 599 CRESTA TIZIANA 1977 SF45 GE556 FIDAL G.A.U. GIOVANI AMICI UNITI 00.58.39

216 667 LERTA VALENTINA 1988 SF35 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.58.51

217 706 ORSINI GIORGIA 1975 SF45 AL034 FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 00.59.15

218 719 PINO MASSIMO 1965 SM55 AL034 FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 00.59.15

219 693 MILANESE BEATRICE 1994 JPSF AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.59.46

220 669 LOCCI LOREDANA 1963 SF60 TO063 FIDAL UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE 01.00.08

221 761 SPINA ROSSELLA 1985 SF35 PV847 FIDAL BUCCELLA RUNNERS VIGEVANO 01.00.41

222 653 GINOCCHIO RAFFAELLA 1985 SF35 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.01.09

223 525 AGNOLI LUCIANO 1961 SM60 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 01.01.09

224 721 PINTO CIRQUEIRA VALMERICE 1967 SF55 BG795 FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 01.01.58

225 645 GATTI GIOVANNI 1960 SM60 BG795 FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 01.01.59

226 658 GRIGOLETTO ONORIO 1951 SM70+ AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.02.43

227 575 CARETTA FEDERICA 1982 SF40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.02.53

228 723 PIRAS DANIELE 1971 SM50 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.03.05

229 611 DI BELLA GIANPAOLO ANTONIO 1965 SM55 PV599 FIDAL ATL. PAVESE 01.03.09

230 654 GIOFFRè ANTONIO 1946 SM70+ AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.03.43

231 684 MARTINELLI SILVANO 1979 SM45 TO289 FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO 01.04.34

232 541 BELARDO LUCA 1978 SM45 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.04.56

233 670 LOMBARDI LIDIA LAURA 1982 SF40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.06.26

234 707 OTTONELLO SILVIA 1975 SF45 GE100 FIDAL ASD GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA 01.06.32

235 779 TUSEI RAFFAELE 1951 SM70+ AL033 FIDAL SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON 01.19.25

236 588 CECCHELANI MARCO 1965 SM55 GE100 FIDAL ASD GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA 01.19.27

237 636 FREZZATO STEFANO 1975 SM45 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 01.19.32

238 508 VERONESE ALESSIO 1985 SM35 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 01.19.33

DNS 533 ASTORINO GABRIELE 1981 SM40 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI -

DNS 537 BARBATO PAOLO 1960 SM60 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE -

DNS 545 BEOLCHINI FILIPPO 1982 SM40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

DNS 547 BERTONE MANUEL 1981 SM40 PV628 FIDAL RUNNING OLTREPO' -

DNS 550 BONA GIACOMO 1986 SM35 GE100 FIDAL ASD GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA -

DNS 555 BORGOTTI ALESSANDRO 1999 JPSM VB012 FIDAL A.S.D. CADDESE -
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DNS 557 BOSCHETTO LORELLA 1973 SF50 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS -

DNS 568 CALLEGHER GIANLUCA 1970 SM50 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS -

DNS 569 CAMPI AURORA 2000 JPSF AL010 FIDAL G.P. BOGGERI ARQUATA SCRIVIA -

DNS 579 CASTELLARI GABRIELE 1998 JPSM PV108 FIDAL C.U.S. PAVIA -

DNS 581 CATANESE GUGLIELMO 1983 SM40 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE -

DNS 587 CAZZULO ANTONELLA 1963 SF60 GE140 FIDAL DELTA SPEDIZIONI -

DNS 596 COPPO STEFANO 1990 JPSM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

DNS 597 CORRADI CAROLA 1996 JPSF AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI -

DNS 600 CROCETTI FRANCESCA 1982 SF40 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' -

DNS 608 DEMASI DANILO 1989 SM35 SO114 FIDAL G.S. C.S.I. MORBEGNO -

DNS 613 DI GIOVINE ANTONIO 1970 SM50 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE -

DNS 616 DISPENSA GIOVANNI 1964 SM60 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE -

DNS 619 FACCHETTI ALESSANDRO 1970 SM50 NO049 FIDAL ATLETICA RUB. F.LLI FRATTINI -

DNS 620 FACCIOLO VALERIO 1968 SM55 MI352 FIDAL EUROATLETICA 2002 -

DNS 635 FREDDO ANDREA 1972 SM50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

DNS 660 GUIDA DAMIANO GIOVANNI 1954 SM70+ AL011 FIDAL ASD VERDENERO -

DNS 673 LUGANO DAVIDE 1976 SM45 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. -

DNS 681 MARENZANO FABRIZIO 1969 SM55 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO -

DNS 700 NEGRI PAOLO 1975 SM45 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE -

DNS 701 OBERTI GIOVANNI 1955 SM65 GE140 FIDAL DELTA SPEDIZIONI -

DNS 705 ORSETTI PAOLO 1972 SM50 VC047 FIDAL PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD -

DNS 710 PASQUALE ELISA 1987 SF35 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS -

DNS 720 PINO MARCO 1967 SM55 AL034 FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. -

DNS 737 RAPETTI DARIO 1957 SM65 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

DNS 739 REGINATO RICCARDO 1981 SM40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

DNS 771 TESTA CLAUDIO 1960 SM60 PV410 FIDAL ATLETICA VIGEVANO -

DNS 794 TRAVERSO JURI 1976 SM45 GE456 FIDAL ASD PODISTICA PERALTO GENOVA -

DNS 780 VALENTINO RUGGIERO 1955 SM65 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

DNS 789 ZEI GINO 1967 SM55 MI968 FIDAL RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. -

Prei 554 BONZANO RAFFAELLA 1963 SF60 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

Prei 577 CASSANO EMANUELE 1992 JPSM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

Prei 612 DI CAPUA ILENIA 1980 SF40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

Prei 647 GAVUGLIO FRANCESCO 1950 SM70+ AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE -

Prei 666 LAURA ADRIANA FARINELLA 1967 SF55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

Prei 672 LONGO ROCCO 1962 SM60 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE -

Prei 686 MATTIUZZO SERGIO 1965 SM55 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE -

Prei 687 MAZZEO VITTORIO 1968 SM55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

Prei 690 MERLI ALBERTO 1990 JPSM ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

Prei 698 MONTAGNER GIORGIA 1984 SF40 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE -

Prei 749 SACCHI MASSIMO 1969 SM55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

Prei 758 SEGNATI ALFIO 1978 SM45 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

Prei 757 SEGNATI MARCO 1976 SM45 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

Prei 787 VOLPI MATTEO 1981 SM40 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE -

Prei 788 ZAMPILLLO SARA 1979 SF45 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
Totale atleti: 288

SOCIETÀ NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 55
2 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 28
3 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 25
4 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 19
5 AL034 FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 12
6 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 11
7 AL033 FIDAL SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON 11
8 PV628 FIDAL RUNNING OLTREPO' 9
9 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 8
10 PV847 FIDAL BUCCELLA RUNNERS VIGEVANO 7
11 AL001 FIDAL ATL. ALESSANDRIA 6
12 AL011 FIDAL ASD VERDENERO 5
13 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 5
14 MI645 FIDAL RUNNERS DESIO 5
15 VB012 FIDAL A.S.D. CADDESE 5
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16 GE100 FIDAL ASD GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA 4
17 MI352 FIDAL EUROATLETICA 2002 4
18 VB058 FIDAL SPORT PROJECT VCO 4
19 PV410 FIDAL ATLETICA VIGEVANO 3
20 PV599 FIDAL ATL. PAVESE 3
21 PV926 FIDAL RUN 4 PEOPLE 3
22 AL010 FIDAL G.P. BOGGERI ARQUATA SCRIVIA 2
23 BG795 FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 2
24 CN016 FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO 2
25 GE009 FIDAL ASD ZENA RUNNERS 2
26 GE140 FIDAL DELTA SPEDIZIONI 2
27 GE933 FIDAL ATLETICA VALLE SCRIVIA 2
28 MI881 FIDAL ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO 2
29 NO049 FIDAL ATLETICA RUB. F.LLI FRATTINI 2
30 PV358 FIDAL G.P. AVIS PAVIA 2
31 PV414 FIDAL U.S. SCALO VOGHERA 2
32 PV725 FIDAL ASD TRIATHLON PAVESE 2
33 TE049 FIDAL ASD ATL. VOMANO 2
34 TO261 FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA 2
35 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 2
36 VI660 FIDAL VICENZA MARATHON 2
37 AT001 FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 1
38 BS181 FIDAL ATL. BRESCIA 1950 1
39 GE456 FIDAL ASD PODISTICA PERALTO GENOVA 1
40 GE556 FIDAL G.A.U. GIOVANI AMICI UNITI 1
41 IM080 FIDAL GOLFO DIANESE ULTRA RUNNERS 1
42 MI670 FIDAL DK RUNNERS MILANO 1
43 MI968 FIDAL RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. 1
44 NO007 FIDAL SI-SPORT S.STEFANO BORGOMANERO 1
45 NO052 FIDAL A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING 1
46 PV108 FIDAL C.U.S. PAVIA 1
47 PV850 FIDAL ASD GP GARLASCHESE 1
48 SO114 FIDAL G.S. C.S.I. MORBEGNO 1
49 SV202 FIDAL ASD ALBENGA RUNNERS 1
50 TO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 1
51 TO063 FIDAL UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE 1
52 TO185 FIDAL RUNNER TEAM 99 SBV 1
53 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 1
54 TO211 FIDAL ATLETICA SETTIMESE 1
55 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 1
56 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 1
57 TO231 FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 1
58 TO289 FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO 1
59 VA168 FIDAL AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1
60 VA946 FIDAL 101 RUNNING ASD 1
61 VB055 FIDAL GAV GRUPPO ATLETICA VERBANIA A 1
62 VC047 FIDAL PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 1
Totale atleti: 288
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Tortona - 03/03/2024
DERTHONA TEN

PARTENZA TEN: JPSM

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 504 FONTANA MICHELE 1991 1 TE049 FIDAL ASD ATL. VOMANO 00.30.18
2 503 GAGLIARDI GABRIELE 1994 2 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.30.37
3 505 DI PASQUALI ROBERTO 1992 3 TE049 FIDAL ASD ATL. VOMANO 00.30.55
4 665 LANO MARCO 1996 4 AT001 FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 00.31.53
5 678 MANDRINO ANDREA 2002 5 AL001 FIDAL ATL. ALESSANDRIA 00.31.59
6 512 SCARTAZZINI VINICIUS 1995 6 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.32.03
7 556 BORONA NICOLò 1995 8 VA168 FIDAL AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 00.32.27
8 502 PELLIZZARI PAOLO 1994 10 VI660 FIDAL VICENZA MARATHON 00.32.53
9 627 FODRINI MATTEO 1994 12 VB058 FIDAL SPORT PROJECT VCO 00.33.33
10 572 CANEPA SIMONE 1990 14 AL001 FIDAL ATL. ALESSANDRIA 00.34.04
11 543 BELLESSO NICOLA 1992 15 CN016 FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO 00.34.31
12 688 MENEGAZ ANDREA 1995 16 VB012 FIDAL A.S.D. CADDESE 00.34.52
13 714 PEREGO MATTEO GIOVANNI 1994 17 AL001 FIDAL ATL. ALESSANDRIA 00.35.04
14 640 GALATI ORAZIO 1996 22 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.35.45
15 775 TORRE EDOARDO 1992 23 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.35.47
16 570 CANE DANIELE 1992 25 AL033 FIDAL SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON 00.35.53
17 712 PASTORINO PIETRO 1993 27 GE100 FIDAL ASD GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA 00.36.01
18 524 AGNELLI ANDREA 1998 31 VB012 FIDAL A.S.D. CADDESE 00.36.40
19 630 FORNARO FRANCESCO 1993 34 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.37.00
20 615 DISPENSA CRISTIAN 1993 51 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.39.35
21 646 GATTI ROBERTO 1996 56 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.40.37
22 606 DE SORICELLIS MIRKO 1997 59 PV725 FIDAL ASD TRIATHLON PAVESE 00.40.53
23 753 SCAIOLA ANDREA 1993 82 AL033 FIDAL SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON 00.43.22
24 625 FERRETTI MATTEO 1997 98 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.44.20
25 769 TAVERNA PIETRO 1992 99 AL033 FIDAL SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON 00.44.22
26 766 TASCONE MONACO LUCA 1990 119 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.45.48

PARTENZA TEN: SM35

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 571 CANE DAVIDE 1987 7 AL033 FIDAL SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON 00.32.19
2 728 PONTA ENRICO GABRIELE 1987 9 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.32.27
3 671 LOMETTI MATTEO 1989 11 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.32.55
4 609 DEMETRI LEANDRO 1986 13 AL001 FIDAL ATL. ALESSANDRIA 00.33.55
5 711 PASTORE LORENZO 1989 24 VB058 FIDAL SPORT PROJECT VCO 00.35.52
6 634 FRATTINI ANTONIO 1986 28 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.36.07
7 760 SOVERA BENIAMINO 1986 30 CN016 FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO 00.36.33
8 778 TUDINI EMANUELE 1987 33 AL033 FIDAL SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON 00.36.54
9 740 RENDO ROSARIO 1986 36 MI881 FIDAL ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO 00.37.10
10 532 ARROBBIO ANDREA 1988 47 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.39.03
11 521 ABD EL KHALEK MOHAMED MICHAEL 1986 55 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.40.33
12 746 ROSELLI CHRISTIAN 1985 68 PV725 FIDAL ASD TRIATHLON PAVESE 00.41.49
13 592 CERUTTI RICCARDO 1987 73 VB012 FIDAL A.S.D. CADDESE 00.42.26
14 540 BEL IMAM TARIK 1988 112 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.45.02
15 526 ALBANESI LUCA 1985 151 PV358 FIDAL G.P. AVIS PAVIA 00.48.19
16 590 CENNAMO EDOARDO 1987 166 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.50.35
17 650 GERETTO ANDREA 1987 169 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.51.13
18 724 POCHIERO MICHELE 1986 199 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.54.42
19 508 VERONESE ALESSIO 1985 238 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 01.19.33

PARTENZA TEN: SM40

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 531 APRILE CHRISTIAN 1980 19 MI645 FIDAL RUNNERS DESIO 00.35.12
2 605 DAPONTE RENATO 1980 20 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.35.35
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3 685 MARTINOTTI PAOLO 1983 26 AL011 FIDAL ASD VERDENERO 00.36.00
4 574 CARBONE GIUSEPPE 1983 37 MI670 FIDAL DK RUNNERS MILANO 00.37.27
5 527 AMATO GIUSEPPE 1980 39 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.38.10
6 732 PROMETTI RICCARDO 1981 43 GE009 FIDAL ASD ZENA RUNNERS 00.38.52
7 648 GENERALE ALESSANDRO 1980 48 AL001 FIDAL ATL. ALESSANDRIA 00.39.18
8 680 MARCHIORO DANIELE 1983 50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.39.33
9 709 PARONELLI DANIELE 1984 61 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 00.40.54
10 764 SURIANI MARCO 1982 77 MI881 FIDAL ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO 00.42.48
11 642 GANCI SALVATORE 1983 80 MI645 FIDAL RUNNERS DESIO 00.43.09
12 638 FULICO GIUSEPPE 1980 81 MI352 FIDAL EUROATLETICA 2002 00.43.19
13 641 GALVANI GABRIELE 1984 87 TO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 00.43.46
14 560 BRACCINI MAURO 1982 108 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.44.47
15 559 BOTOSSO ANDREA 1983 113 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.45.04
16 683 MARIONCINI DIEGO 1980 116 PV414 FIDAL U.S. SCALO VOGHERA 00.45.29
17 743 RITONDALE LUCA 1980 123 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.45.55
18 528 ANDREETTO FRANCESCO 1982 130 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.46.29
19 643 GANDOLFO ROBERTO 1981 134 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.46.40
20 601 CROSETTO ROBERTO 1981 159 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.49.33
21 747 ROSSO RICCARDO 1980 164 TO211 FIDAL ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.49.55
22 677 MALLARDO CRISTIAN 1982 184 IM080 FIDAL GOLFO DIANESE ULTRA RUNNERS 00.53.02
23 610 DESTRO DAVIDE 1983 211 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.56.10

PARTENZA TEN: SM45

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 736 RAIMONDI MATTEO 1979 21 NO052 FIDAL A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING 00.35.36
2 699 MONTEMEZZO MATTEO 1978 29 VI660 FIDAL VICENZA MARATHON 00.36.20
3 583 CAVALIERE LUCA 1979 38 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.37.40
4 594 CIMO ALESSANDRO 1975 52 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.39.51
5 542 BELLAN ALESSANDRO 1979 53 PV850 FIDAL ASD GP GARLASCHESE 00.40.21
6 659 GUERZONI EMILIANO 1976 62 VA946 FIDAL 101 RUNNING ASD 00.40.56
7 622 FASCIOLO DARIO 1977 63 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.41.00
8 781 CARNIATO MARCO 1979 86 AL034 FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 00.43.44
9 763 STURLA PAOLO 1978 91 PV628 FIDAL RUNNING OLTREPO' 00.44.02
10 535 BALESTRA ALESSANDRO 1976 93 PV358 FIDAL G.P. AVIS PAVIA 00.44.11
11 637 FRIGNANI PAOLO 1978 95 AL034 FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 00.44.15
12 702 ODDI MARCO 1978 137 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.47.24
13 567 CALCIA GIORGIO 1977 139 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.47.28
14 595 CIVERIATI PIER PAOLO 1975 140 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.47.29
15 674 LUNARDI MATTEO 1977 145 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.47.50
16 598 CORSO LEONARDO 1978 147 PV847 FIDAL BUCCELLA RUNNERS VIGEVANO 00.48.03
17 584 CAVALLARO DAVIDE 1976 152 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.48.23
18 633 FRANZOLIN SILVANO 1975 154 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.48.34
19 742 RISSO DAVIDE 1975 157 GE933 FIDAL ATLETICA VALLE SCRIVIA 00.49.22
20 578 CASTELLANI GIAN MARIA 1977 174 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.52.11
21 549 BOLDONI GIANLUCA 1975 179 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.52.38
22 604 D'ANDREA CORRADO ERNESTO 1978 207 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.55.49
23 684 MARTINELLI SILVANO 1979 231 TO289 FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO 01.04.34
24 541 BELARDO LUCA 1978 232 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.04.56
25 636 FREZZATO STEFANO 1975 237 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 01.19.32

PARTENZA TEN: SM50

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 792 ZUCCARIN MARCO 1973 32 PV628 FIDAL RUNNING OLTREPO' 00.36.46
2 529 ANDREOLI FABIO 1973 35 PV628 FIDAL RUNNING OLTREPO' 00.37.06
3 628 FONTANAROSA PIERO 1970 44 PV847 FIDAL BUCCELLA RUNNERS VIGEVANO 00.38.57
4 708 PAGGI PAOLO 1973 45 NO049 FIDAL ATLETICA RUB. F.LLI FRATTINI 00.38.58
5 745 ROMANO FAUSTO 1972 64 MI352 FIDAL EUROATLETICA 2002 00.41.10
6 509 DURANTE FABIO 1973 75 VB055 FIDAL GAV GRUPPO ATLETICA VERBANIA A 00.42.37
7 582 CATENA MASSIMILIANO 1972 78 PV410 FIDAL ATLETICA VIGEVANO 00.42.49
8 738 REBORA CARLO 1974 79 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.42.58
9 755 SCOLA MANUELITO 1972 83 SV202 FIDAL ASD ALBENGA RUNNERS 00.43.23
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10 750 SANDRIN DAVIDE 1971 85 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.43.41
11 617 DONATI PAOLO 1970 88 PV847 FIDAL BUCCELLA RUNNERS VIGEVANO 00.43.48
12 786 VITERITTI MICHELE 1971 90 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.43.50
13 546 BERTI GABRIELE 1974 109 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.44.48
14 679 MARCHELLI ANDREA 1974 110 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.44.50
15 522 ADDUCI RAFFAELE 1974 111 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.44.58
16 734 RACCONE GIANCARLO 1974 117 AL011 FIDAL ASD VERDENERO 00.45.31
17 624 FERRARIO LUCA 1974 122 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.45.53
18 694 MILANI EDOARDO 1974 124 PV628 FIDAL RUNNING OLTREPO' 00.45.56
19 626 FESTA STEFANO 1970 135 MI645 FIDAL RUNNERS DESIO 00.47.06
20 657 GRASSANO DAVIDE 1970 144 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.47.43
21 730 PRATO PIER LUIGI 1970 150 AL034 FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 00.48.17
22 591 CERES PASQUALE 1974 156 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 00.49.01
23 774 TONINI GIORDANO 1973 165 PV926 FIDAL RUN 4 PEOPLE 00.50.17
24 676 MAFFEIS MARCO 1972 173 MI645 FIDAL RUNNERS DESIO 00.51.43
25 759 SEMINO EDOARDO RAFFAELE 1973 177 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.52.29
26 563 BUFFA RICCARDO 1972 182 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.52.58
27 722 PIOVESAN ANTONIO 1971 187 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.53.16
28 723 PIRAS DANIELE 1971 228 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.03.05

PARTENZA TEN: SM55

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 621 FALLARINI STEFANO 1965 66 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.41.20
2 697 MOGNI RICCARDO 1967 70 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.42.03
3 564 CABELLA FABRIZIO 1965 84 AL034 FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 00.43.28
4 530 ANGILERI ALESSANDRO 1969 118 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.45.36
5 718 PICCININI PAOLO 1965 131 PV414 FIDAL U.S. SCALO VOGHERA 00.46.35
6 713 PELIZZA FABIO 1965 146 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.47.52
7 552 BONAFè DAVIDE 1965 149 AL033 FIDAL SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON 00.48.08
8 733 QUARGNENTI PAOLO 1967 155 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.48.44
9 751 SANTEUSANIO DAVIDE 1968 163 PV847 FIDAL BUCCELLA RUNNERS VIGEVANO 00.49.48
10 768 TATTI MARCO 1969 170 PV847 FIDAL BUCCELLA RUNNERS VIGEVANO 00.51.15
11 782 VALLE FABRIZIO 1966 172 AL011 FIDAL ASD VERDENERO 00.51.23
12 576 CASASCO STEFANO 1967 212 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.56.38
13 719 PINO MASSIMO 1965 218 AL034 FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 00.59.15
14 611 DI BELLA GIANPAOLO ANTONIO 1965 229 PV599 FIDAL ATL. PAVESE 01.03.09
15 588 CECCHELANI MARCO 1965 236 GE100 FIDAL ASD GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA 01.19.27

PARTENZA TEN: SM60

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 589 CELLA ROBERTO 1964 41 MI352 FIDAL EUROATLETICA 2002 00.38.39
2 725 POGGI GIANFRANCO 1964 58 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.40.46
3 773 TOMAGHELLI GIANNI 1962 65 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.41.16
4 668 LESCA FILIPPO 1962 76 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.42.39
5 784 VECCHIONE RAFFAELE 1962 89 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.43.49
6 539 BARIANI LUIGI 1964 92 PV599 FIDAL ATL. PAVESE 00.44.07
7 703 ODOARDI IVANO 1963 100 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.44.24
8 772 TOFALO GIACOMO 1963 102 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.44.27
9 689 MERLETTI VINCENZO 1964 103 TO231 FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 00.44.28
10 544 BELLO AMALIO 1964 120 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.45.49
11 607 DEMARTINI MARCO ORESTE 1962 121 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.45.52
12 731 PROCACCIANTI MAURO 1964 125 PV628 FIDAL RUNNING OLTREPO' 00.46.00
13 752 SANTINI DANIELE 1961 167 AL034 FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 00.50.59
14 632 FRANCESCHELLI ANTONIO 1962 175 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.52.12
15 726 POLA ROBERTO 1964 181 AL011 FIDAL ASD VERDENERO 00.52.47
16 511 FOSSATI GIUSEPPE MAURIZIO 1963 190 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.53.33
17 793 SCARRONE RENATO 1961 205 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.55.39
18 748 RUSSI ROBERTO 1960 214 AL033 FIDAL SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON 00.58.13
19 525 AGNOLI LUCIANO 1961 223 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 01.01.09
20 645 GATTI GIOVANNI 1960 225 BG795 FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 01.01.59
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PARTENZA TEN: SM65

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 523 ADINOLFI VINCENZO 1955 71 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.42.06
2 566 CALCATERRA GIANFRANCO 1958 96 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.44.17
3 727 POLITI ENZO 1959 105 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.44.37
4 777 TRAVERSO MAURIZIO 1959 106 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.44.45
5 704 ORLANDO MASSIMO 1957 136 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.47.10
6 510 PRETE CLAUDIO MICHELANGELO 1955 160 PV599 FIDAL ATL. PAVESE 00.49.34
7 562 BRUSCHI GIORGIO 1958 176 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.52.25
8 631 FORZAN ANTONELLO 1956 202 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.55.26
9 639 GALANZINO MARIO 1958 204 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.55.39
10 614 DISABATO MICHELE 1956 210 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.56.06

PARTENZA TEN: SM70+

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 756 SCOTTO DI LUZIO ANTONIO 1954 126 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.46.02
2 652 GIACOBONE ROBERTO 1952 168 AL034 FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 00.50.59
3 661 GUIDOBONO SERGIO 1952 201 AL034 FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 00.55.20
4 658 GRIGOLETTO ONORIO 1951 226 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.02.43
5 654 GIOFFRè ANTONIO 1946 230 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.03.43
6 779 TUSEI RAFFAELE 1951 235 AL033 FIDAL SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON 01.19.25

PARTENZA TEN: JPSF

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 506 SPAGNOLI CHIARA 1996 18 BS181 FIDAL ATL. BRESCIA 1950 00.35.11
2 501 MIGLIORINI LISA 1994 40 TO185 FIDAL RUNNER TEAM 99 SBV 00.38.22
3 662 GUIOTTO CLAUDIA 1992 42 TO261 FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA 00.38.48
4 744 RIVARA ELISA 2005 46 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.39.02
5 770 TERMIGNONI STEFANIA 1993 49 VB058 FIDAL SPORT PROJECT VCO 00.39.20
6 664 JAKUBOWSKA INFANTE MONIKA 1992 54 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.40.29
7 656 GRANDI ALICE 1994 60 VB012 FIDAL A.S.D. CADDESE 00.40.53
8 675 LUPI LUCREZIA 1991 74 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.42.28
9 603 DALLA LONGA CHIARA 1991 104 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.44.36
10 754 SCARDINA ALICE 2000 107 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.44.46
11 696 MIRABELLI VALENTINA 1993 127 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.46.02
12 534 BACCELLIERE IRENE 1996 138 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.47.26
13 586 CAVRARO SOFIA 1998 148 NO007 FIDAL SI-SPORT S.STEFANO BORGOMANERO 00.48.06
14 767 TASCONE MONACO ILENIA 1995 194 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.54.03
15 693 MILANESE BEATRICE 1994 219 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.59.46

PARTENZA TEN: SF35

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 783 VASONE SARA 1986 57 TO261 FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA 00.40.43
2 691 MERLINI ILARIA 1986 153 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.48.32
3 507 VECCHIONE DEBORA 1989 161 VB058 FIDAL SPORT PROJECT VCO 00.49.36
4 741 RICALDONE AMY BLUE 1985 206 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.55.41
5 667 LERTA VALENTINA 1988 216 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.58.51
6 761 SPINA ROSSELLA 1985 221 PV847 FIDAL BUCCELLA RUNNERS VIGEVANO 01.00.41
7 653 GINOCCHIO RAFFAELLA 1985 222 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.01.09

PARTENZA TEN: SF40

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 717 PICCHIANTI GIORDANI VERA 1982 69 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.41.56
2 663 IUGA CATI BIANCA 1980 72 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.42.14
3 551 BONAFè SABRINA 1982 94 AL001 FIDAL ATL. ALESSANDRIA 00.44.14
4 593 CETRO SIMONA 1984 101 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.44.24
5 785 VERARDO CRISTINA 1983 114 GE009 FIDAL ASD ZENA RUNNERS 00.45.06
6 629 FORLINO CINZIA 1982 180 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.52.42
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7 548 BLAKE ZOE 1983 191 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.53.42
8 729 POPOVYCH OLHA 1982 198 PV628 FIDAL RUNNING OLTREPO' 00.54.30
9 575 CARETTA FEDERICA 1982 227 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.02.53
10 670 LOMBARDI LIDIA LAURA 1982 233 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.06.26

PARTENZA TEN: SF45

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 655 GIRIBALDI ANGELA 1978 67 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.41.23
2 735 RADAELLI MARIA CRISTINA 1976 97 MI645 FIDAL RUNNERS DESIO 00.44.17
3 795 BERNARDELLI FEDERICA 1977 132 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.46.36
4 762 STURLA MICHELA 1975 133 PV628 FIDAL RUNNING OLTREPO' 00.46.37
5 553 BONINO FRANCESCA 1978 142 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.47.34
6 602 SAVASTANO MARIA ELENA 1976 158 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.49.28
7 692 MIGLIETTA GLORIA 1976 183 AL033 FIDAL SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON 00.52.59
8 651 GESUATO FRANCA 1975 189 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.53.26
9 715 PERNIGOTTI SILVIA 1975 193 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.53.52
10 682 MARINELLI EMMA 1975 209 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.55.53
11 599 CRESTA TIZIANA 1977 215 GE556 FIDAL G.A.U. GIOVANI AMICI UNITI 00.58.39
12 706 ORSINI GIORGIA 1975 217 AL034 FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 00.59.15
13 707 OTTONELLO SILVIA 1975 234 GE100 FIDAL ASD GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA 01.06.32

PARTENZA TEN: SF50

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 565 CAIRO MARITA 1971 115 AL034 FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 00.45.11
2 716 PERUZZO GIULIANA 1972 141 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.47.30
3 776 TOSELLO CRISTINA 1972 143 PV410 FIDAL ATLETICA VIGEVANO 00.47.36
4 558 BOSSI MORENA 1974 162 PV847 FIDAL BUCCELLA RUNNERS VIGEVANO 00.49.47
5 536 BARACCO BARBARA 1971 171 PV628 FIDAL RUNNING OLTREPO' 00.51.16
6 644 GARZI MORENA 1974 178 AL010 FIDAL G.P. BOGGERI ARQUATA SCRIVIA 00.52.33
7 791 ZORZAN SARA DOMINICA 1972 186 GE933 FIDAL ATLETICA VALLE SCRIVIA 00.53.06
8 513 CONDINA ANNITA 1970 188 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.53.16
9 618 DORIA FRANCESCA 1973 195 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.54.15
10 695 MILAZZOTTO ROSA 1970 196 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.54.15
11 623 FERRARI MICHELA 1973 200 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 00.54.45
12 790 ZERBETTO TANIA 1972 203 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.55.26

PARTENZA TEN: SF55

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 538 BARBESINO LIA 1969 129 AL034 FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 00.46.20
2 649 GERBI GIULIANA 1965 185 AL033 FIDAL SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON 00.53.03
3 561 BRANDOLINI PAOLA 1966 208 PV926 FIDAL RUN 4 PEOPLE 00.55.51
4 573 CAPRA RITA 1968 213 AL033 FIDAL SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON 00.58.13
5 721 PINTO CIRQUEIRA VALMERICE 1967 224 BG795 FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 01.01.58

PARTENZA TEN: SF60

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 580 CASTELLO ANTONELLA 1964 128 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.46.06
2 585 CAVANNA ANTONIA 1964 192 PV926 FIDAL RUN 4 PEOPLE 00.53.45
3 765 TAMAGNO MONICA 1964 197 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.54.15
4 669 LOCCI LOREDANA 1963 220 TO063 FIDAL UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE 01.00.08

PARTENZA TEN: SF65+

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
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